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7.1.11 

Institution celebrates / organizes 

national and international 

commemorative days, events and 

festivals 
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Sr. No. Day Celebration Date 
Page 
no. 

1.  Celebration of ‘Shiv Swarajya Din’ 6 June 2023 04 

2.  
Tribute to ‘Maa Jijau’ on the occasion of Death 
Anniversary 

17 June 2023 14 

3.  Celebration of ‘World Yoga Day’ 21 June 2023 18 

4.  Kargil Day: Tree Plantation 26 July 2023 24 

5.  Revolution Day 8th Aug. 2023 23 

6.  
‘Azadi Ka Amrit Mohotsav’ (Meri Mati, Mera 
Desh) & Revolution Day(Kranti Din) 

9 August 2023 29 

7.  Independence Day 15th August 2023 36 

8.  Pt. Palusakar Jayanti 18 Aug. 2023 40 

9.  World Entrepreneur Day 21 August 2023 44 

10.  Teachers Day 5 September 2023 49 

11.  Ozone Day 16th September 2023 53 

12.  Amrit Kalash Programme 20 September 2023 63 

13.  Mr. R. N. Kharche Death Anniversary  1 October 2023 72 

14.  
Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi, Lal 
Bahaddur Shastri 

2nd October 2023 84 

15.  Wild Life Week 
2nd -8th  October 

2023 
95 

16.  World Mental Health Day 10th October 2023 109 

17.  
‘Wachan Prerana Din’ Birth anniversary of Dr. 
A. P. J.  Abdul Kalam 

15 October 2023 115 

18.  World Poverty Eradication Day 17 October 2023 118 

19.  National Unity Day (Guest Lecture) 31 October 2023 132 

20.  Bird Week 
5th – 12th November 

2023 
137 

21.  Constitution Day 26 November 2023 143 

22.  Mahatma Fule Death Anniversary 28th Nov. 2023 148 
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23.  
‘AID’s Awareness Rally’ on the occasion of AIDS 
Day 

1st December 2023 152 

24.  
Birth Anniversary of Dr. Panjabrao alias 
Bhausaheb Deshmukh 

25-27 December 
2023 

159 

25.  Army Day Celebration 15 January 2024 176 

26.  National Voters Day 25 January 2024 184 

27.  Republic Day 26 January 2024 188 

28.  World Wetland Day 2nd  February 2024 195 

29.  Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Birth Anniversary 19 February 2024 204 

30.  Marathi Rajyabhasha Din 27 February 2024 222 

31.  National Science Day 28th February 2024 225 

32.  World Sparrow Day 20 March 2024 231 

33.  
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkars 133rd Birth 
Anniversary 

14 April 2024 236 
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1. Celebration of ‘Shiv Swarajya Din’
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2. Tribute to ‘Maa Jijau’ on the occasion of Death Anniversary
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3. Celebration of ‘World Yoga Day’ 
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4. Kargil Day: Tree Plantation 
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5. ‘Azadi Ka Amrit Mohotsav’ (Meri Mati, Mera Desh) 
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6. Revolution Day 
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7. Independence Day
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8. Pt. Paluskar Jayanti 
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9. World Entrepreneur Day 
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10. Teachers Day 
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11. Ozone Day
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12.  Amrit Kalash Program
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13.  Mr. R. N. Kharche Death Anniversary & Swachata Hich Seva



73 
 



74 
 



75 
 



76 
 



77 
 



78 
 



79 
 



80 
 



81 
 



82 
 



83 
 

 



84 
 

14. Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi, Lal Bahaddur Shastri
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15. Wild Life Week
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16. World Mental Health Day 
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17.  ‘Reading Inspiration Day’ 

(Birth Anniversary of Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam) 
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18. World Poverty Eradication Day
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19.  National Unity Day (Guest Lecture) 
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20. Bird Week
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21. Constitution Day Celebration  
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22.  Mahatma Fule Death Anniversary 
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23. ‘AID’s Awareness Rally’ on the occasion of AIDS Day
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24. Bausaheb Alias Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Jayanti Utsav 
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25. Army Day Celebration



178 
 



179 
 



180 
 



181 
 



182 
 



183 
 

 
 

 



184 
 

26. National Voters Day 
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27. Republic Day
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28. World Wetland Day
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29. Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Birth Anniversary
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30. Marathi Rajyabhasha Din
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31. National Science Day 
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32. World Sparrow Day 
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33. Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 133rd Birth Anniversary 
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